

CrI.A.No. 1201 OF 2002  
ITEM No.2 Court No. 1 SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CrI.M.P. No. 11477/2003 in Criminal Appeal No. 1201/2002

AMRIK KAUR Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BHAG SINGH Respondent (s)

( for early hearing )With Office Report )

Date : 17/01/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant/ (s)Mr. Ujjal Singh, Adv.  
Applicant Mr. J.P.Singh, Adv.  
Mr. R.C. Kaushik,Adv.

For Respondent (s)  
Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Application is allowed.  
Hearing expedited.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)  
(Radha R. Bhatia)  
Court Master  
Court Master

CrI.A.No. 1201 OF 2002  
ITEM No.2 Court No. 1 SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CrI.M.P. No. 11477/2003 in Criminal Appeal No. 1201/2002

AMRIK KAUR Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BHAG SINGH Respondent (s)

( for early hearing )With Office Report )

Date : 17/01/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant/ (s)Mr. Ujjal Singh, Adv.  
Applicant Mr. J.P.Singh, Adv.  
Mr. R.C. Kaushik,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Application is allowed.

Hearing expedited.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master

Court Master